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June 07, 2016

16

RULES, ELECTIONS, INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS, AND
NEIGHBORHOODS COMMITTEE REPORT relative to governance reform
of the Los Angeles Department of Water and Power (LADWP).

RULES, ELECTIONS, INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS, AND
NEIGHBORHOODS COMMITTEE REPORT ADOPTED AS AMENDED BY
MOTIONS 16A,16B,16D AND AMENDED MOTION 16C

YES             BOB BLUMENFIELD
YES             MIKE BONIN
YES             JOE BUSCAINO
YES             GILBERT A. CEDILLO
YES             MITCHELL ENGLANDER
YES             FELIPE FUENTES
YES             MARQUEECE HARRIS-DAWSON
YES             JOSE HUIZAR
YES             PAUL KORETZ
YES             PAUL KREKORIAN
YES             NURY MARTINEZ
YES             MITCH O'FARRELL
YES             CURREN D. PRICE
YES             DAVID RYU
YES             HERB WESSON

June 9, 2016
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